
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost

1 1 2984419.8 2,984,419.80$      1565505.59 1,565,505.59$      1335656.12 1,335,656.12$      1029420.4

2 -$                      -$                      -$                      

2,984,419.80$      1,565,505.59$      1,335,656.12$      

Bid Tabulation

9/14/2023 422659 2:30 PM

Security Spec   

Bid Solicitation Date

10/4/2023

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Grand Total For Base Contract 

Total Bid Amount

Blue Star Security, LLC RTB Security Academy LLC Kates Detective & Security Agency 
& Special Event Services, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 2



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

2

Bid Tabulation

9/14/2023 422659 2:30 PM

Bid Solicitation Date

10/4/2023

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Grand Total For Base Contract 

Total Bid Amount

Total Unit Cost Total

1,029,420.40$      1208566.8 1,208,566.80$      

-$                      -$                      

1,029,420.40$      1,208,566.80$      

 cialists Group, Inc. DMG Security, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 2


	Bid Tab

